Improvement List
15 Dusk Valley Court

Improvement

Most of interior and Garage painted

Driveway Repair

Both Water Heaters replaced

Pool Pump and Cleaner

Roof replaced

Kitchen Remodel — Granite/wine fridge/cooktop
Built in Entertainment Center -~ Family Room
Built in Armoire/Entertainment — Master Bedroom
Carpet Master Bedroom and Study

HVAC and Furnaces all 3 units replaced

Pool, waterfall, decking

Outdoor Kitchen/entertaining area

Qutdoor % bath

Seller

Seller

Approximate Date
2b20
2020
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2007
2007

2007

Buyer

Buyer



