Improvement List 15 Dusk Valley Court

Improvement	Approximate Date
Most of interior and Garage painted	2020
Driveway Repair	2020
Both Water Heaters replaced	2016
Pool Pump and Cleaner	2016
Roof replaced	2015
Kitchen Remodel – Granite/wine fridge/cooktop	2015
Built in Entertainment Center – Family Room	2015
Built in Armoire/Entertainment – Master Bedroom	2015
Carpet Master Bedroom and Study	2015
HVAC and Furnaces all 3 units replaced	2014
Pool, waterfall, decking	2007
Outdoor Kitchen/entertaining area	2007
Outdoor ½ bath	2007
Seller	Punor
	Buyer
Seller	Buyer